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Check the correct answer.

Forces and Interactions:
Assessment 1

1.

2.

4.

3.

When something changes position it is in:

This is an example of

In this picture, the force is

 position

magnetism

 gravity

motion

 balanced

unbalanced

push

pull

The girl pushes
the door, the door

moves

Circle the objects that are magnetic.


